LAKSHMIPAT SINGHANIA ACADEMY
12B, Alipore Road, Kolkata — 700 027

COMMITTEE FOR SAFETY AND SECURITY OF THE SCHOOL

During the meeting of the ‘Governing Body’ held at school on 05.01.2018, and after discussions
about the directives of the Central Board of Secondary Education, an appellate authority was
formed to look after the safety and security of the school.

The following persons are being nominated as the members of the committee:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
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8)
9)

Ms

Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.

. Meena Kak

Anjali Chopra

Pronita Gupta

Ganga Sinha

Sohini M. Jain

Mitali Mukhopadhyay
Santosree Bhattacharyya
Darshan Singh Gill
Sumona Dasgupta

10) Ms. Nabamita Dutta Gupta
11) Mr
12) Head Boy / Deputy Head Boy
13) Head Girl / Deputy Head Girl

. Arnab Bhattacharya

Principal

Headmistress

Co-ordinator - Senior Coordinator
Co-ordinator — Secondary Section
Co-ordinator - Primary
Co-ordinator — Pre-Primary
Co-ordinator — Examination Dept.
Co-ordinator — Co-curricular activities
Communicator

Communicator

Senior Physical Education Teacher

The tenure of the members of the appellate authority shall be for two years, renewable
thereafter.

Meena Kak
Principal & Ex-Officio Secretary

January 29, 2018



